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                                                       Having lived and worked in Antigua for over 15 years, we at Luxury Locations have often been asked about other Caribbean islands and their respective property markets.


                            We have realised there is a demand for market information across the entire region, as opposed to just individual islands. Many real estate agents are not well informed about their neighbouring islands and hence are not able to give their clients valuable comparative information.

                           
                        


                        
                        
                        
                                                
                                Discover More
                            
                     
                                            
                            BUYING GUIDE
                        
                        

                            

                        



                    

                

            

        

    
      
    
        
            
                
                    
        

                            
                                
                                    

                                


                                
                                                                        
                                    Sale


                                

                                
                                        Location
Antigua & Barbuda
Jolly Harbour
Caribbean
Virgin Gorda
Dominica
St Kitts & Nevis


                                


        
                                
                                    Price range 
                                    
                                
                                
                                
                                

                                
                                
                                

                                
                                
                                

                                
                                
                                

                                

                                    

                                

                    

                                
                                     Beds
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20


                                


                            

                            
                                
                                    
                                     DRAWMAP
                            


                        
                        


                    

                

            

        

    

    
    
        
            
                
                    
                        

                            
                                
                                    
    Most Recent
Lowest Price
Highest Price






                                

                                
                                    Share this search

                                        Save this search
                  
                                          Get new properties
                  

                             
                 Map view
            

                             
                            
                        

                        
                            

                                                                    
                                        	
                ‹
            
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
                ›
            



                                    

                                
                                
                                    
    Most Recent
Lowest Price
Highest Price






                                

                                
                                    
    Per Page
All
9 Per Page
45 Per Page
90 Per Page





                                

                            

                        

                    



    

    
        
                                
                                    
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                                                                    
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                    

                                

                                
                                                                            
                                            
                                        
                                                                                
                                    Antigua

                                    Jolly Harbour - Hamilton Estate No 4

                                    Hamilton Estate, Hamilton Estate No 4, St Marys, Jolly Harbour
                                                                            , Antigua & Barbuda
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📍 Address: No. 4 Hamilton House, Hamilton Estate🛏️ Bedrooms: 2🛁 Bathrooms: 2💰 Price: $385,000
Welcome to the tranquility of No. 4 Ham...  
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Hidden Valley Rd, Piccadilly, Antigua - Spectacular 0.5 Acre Lot with Panoramic Views
Escape to the tranquility of Hidd...  
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                                    333H

                                    
                                         

                                    $385,000

                                                                         Villa 333H is a picturesque end unit property, perfect for those seeking a tranquil waterfront living experience in Antigua.
Location:

Situated in...  
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                                    Antigua

                                    St Marys - 422D

                                    Jolly Harbour, 422D, St Marys
                                                                            , Antigua & Barbuda
                                     

                                    $350,000

                                                                         Villa 422D - Tranquil Two-Bedroom Haven in Jolly Harbour - US$350,000
Nestled in the serene North Finger of Jolly Harbour, Villa 422D welcomes you to...  
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                                    Sugar Ridge, Palm Villa, St Marys
                                                                            , Antigua & Barbuda
                                     

                                    $2,100,000

                                                                         Palm Villa - US$2,100,000
Discover the epitome of refined living in this exquisite three-bedroom, three-bathroom residence known as Palm Villa, situa...  
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                                                                         Indulge in the allure of island living with this captivating three-bedroom villa nestled within the prestigious Sugar Ridge Homes gated community. Thi...  
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                                                                         250A is a brand-new end unit for sale in the south finger of the gated community of Jolly Harbour on the west coast of Antigua.
The villa has been im...  
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                                    $625,000

                                                                         Cool Breeze Villa - Your Dream Caribbean Retreat Awaits!
Nestled in the picturesque Harbourview, just a stone's throw away from the vibrant Jolly Har...  
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                                    Jolly Harbour - Villa 432C

                                    Jolly Harbour, 432C, St Marys
                                                                            , Antigua & Barbuda
                                     

                                    $345,000

                                                                         Villa 432C is a two bedroom property with ensuite two bathrooms and a guest toilet downstairs.  Large patio and extended deck with dock. 
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End Unit Waterfront Villa in Jolly Harbour, Antigua - Unit 414A
2 Bed | 2.5 Bath | Multiple Docking Spaces | End Unit | Spectacul...  
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                                    Hamilton Estate, St Marys, Jolly Harbour
                                                                            , Antigua & Barbuda
                                     

                                    $365,000

                                                                         Charming Renovated Apartment with Breathtaking Views near Jolly Harbour &amp; Jolly Beach
📍 Address: 1 Hamilton House, Hamilton Estate 🛏️ Bedrooms: 2...  
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EXPLORE THESE VILLAS IN ANTIGUA'S PRESTIGIOUS VERANDAH ESTATES
 
Are you on the hunt for exquisite, newly-built villas in Antigua with the added a...  
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